

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

W R I T P E T I T I O N (CIVIL) NO(s). 3 6 3 OF 2 0 0 8
(For prel. hearing)

V.S W A Y A M P R A B H A

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

GOVT.O F T.NA DU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 2 9 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON'BLE DR. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr.Adv.
Mr. M. Pur u s hoth a m a n , Adv.
Mr. Santosh Ku m a r Tripathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Call the matter after four weeks.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Asstt.Registr a r

(Neena Verm a)
AR- cum- P S