

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 363 OF 2008

V.SWAYAM PRABHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF T.NADU

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/11/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.Silambanan,Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 1st February, 2012.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Masster

[Madhu Sudan]
Court Master